
 

 
 

  

Biological sciences 
Fall 2019 Departmental seminars 

 

all seminars will take place in 601 FairchilD at 12pm, unless otherwise noteD 

 

Monday, September 23 
Simon Myers 
Oxford University Host: Molly Przeworski 

Monday, October 14 
Guillermo Oliver 
Northwestern University Host: Martin Chalfie 

Monday, October 21 
Stephen Floor 
University of California, San Francisco Host: Marko Jovanovic 

Monday, October 28 
Emmanuelle Passegué 
Columbia University 

Host: Iva Greenwald 

Monday, November 4 
Eric Wagner 
University of Texas Medical Branch Host: Liang Tong 

Monday, November 18 
Lucy Erin O’Brien 
Stanford University School of Medicine Host: Dan Kalderon 

Monday, November 25 
Trisha Wittkopp 
University of Michigan Host: Guy Sella 

Monday, December 2 
Andre Pires da Silva 
University of Warwick Host: Oliver Hobert 

Monday, December 9 
Hua Tian 
Penn State University Host: Brent Stockwell 

Monday, December 16 
Steven Flavell 
Massachussetts Institute of Technology 

Host: Martin Chalfie 


